AP3783R
Document number: DS37448 Rev. 6 - 2
1 of 17
March 2016
© Diodes Incorporated
AP3783R
PRIMARY SIDE REGULATED SWITCHING MODE POWER SUPPLY CONTROLLER

© Diodes Incorporated
AP3783R
Ordering Information
AP3783R X XX XX- G1
PackingPackage
TR : Tape & ReelK6 : SOT26 G1 : Green
Product Name RoHS/Green
Cable Compensation
Voltage
A: 8%
B: 4%
C: 2%
Product Package
Temperature
Range
Cable
Compensation
Voltage
Part Number Marking ID Packing
AP3783R SOT26 -40 to +85C
8% AP3783RAK6TR-G1 GNT 3000/Tape & Reel
4% AP3783RBK6TR-G1 GNW 3000/Tape & Reel
2% AP3783RCK6TR-G1 GPT 3000/Tape & Reel
Marking Information
   (Top View)
:  Logo
XXX:  Marking ID